ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72 WxeBck (3412)26-03-58 Marnutoropck (3519)55-03-13

AcTtana (7172)727-132 WpkyTck (395)279-98-46 MockBa (495)268-04-70
AcTtpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04 Kasanb (843)206-01-48 MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60 Kanuuunrpap (4012)72-03-81 HabepexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
Benropon (4722)40-23-64 Kanyra (4842)92-23-67 HwxHuin HoBropog (831)429-08-12
BpsaHck (4832)59-03-52 KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62 HoBoky3HeuUk (3843)20-46-81
Bnapusoctok (423)249-28-31 Kupos (8332)68-02-04 HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
Bonrorpaa (844)278-03-48 KpacHopap (861)203-40-90 Omck  (3812)21-46-40

Bonoraa (8172)26-41-59 KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61 Open (4862)44-53-42

BopoHex (473)204-51-73 Kypck (4712)77-13-04 OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04
EkaTepuHGypr (343)384-55-89 Nuneuk (4742)52-20-81 Mensa (8412)22-31-16

WBaHoBO (4932)77-34-06 Kupruauna (996)312-96-26-47 Kasaxcran (772)734-952-31

Mepmb (342)205-81-47
PocToB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
Pasanb (4912)46-61-64
Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-lNMeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapatoB (845)249-38-78
CeBactononb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdpepononb (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54
Coum (862)225-72-31
CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13
TamxukucTan (992)427-82-92-69

https://pnoz.nt-rt.ru/ || pzh@nt-rt.ru

PMCprotego DS — KoHTponb ABMXeHUA

PMCprotego D.01/00B/0/0/2/208-480VAC

CypryTt (3462)77-98-35
TBepb (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)74-02-29
TioMeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbAHOBCK (8422)24-23-59
Ydpa (347)229-48-12
XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
YensabuHck (351)202-03-61
YepenoBel (8202)49-02-64
ApocnaBnb (4852)69-52-93

Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 1.5 A; Imax (2 s) = 4.5 A; Imax (5 s) = 3.0 A; Power
consumption in S1 mode: 1.1 kVA Integral brake resistor Further hardware options: Expansion card PMCprotego

S2.

TexHU4Yeckue XapakKTepuctTmkKum

CepTtudumkaums:

Onuusa 1 annnapaTtHoro obecneveHus:
HenpepbiBHbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 x 480 B:
Onuwma 2 annnapaTHOro obecneveHns:
Onuusa 3 annnapaTtHoro obecneveHus:
Bepcua npowumsku:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 208 B:
HenpepbiBHbIN BbIxogHOM TOK Npu 3 X 400 B:
HenpepbiBHbIN BbixogHOW TOK nNpu 3 X 230 B:
TakToBas 4YacTtoTa Ha BbIXOQHOM Kackage:
MukoBbIN TOK:

IMnKoBbIN BLIXOOHOM TOK Makc. 5 c:

Mutatowee HanpskeHne 2 (V):

CE, EAC (Eurasian), TOV

0 = bes
15A
0 = bes

B = PMCprotego S2

2 = EtherCat
25A

15A

20A

8 kHz

450 A

3.00 A

24



MuTatowee HanpskeHne, TMn 2.

Yuncno 6e3onacHbIX BbIKNIOYEHUA MOMEHTA:
Yucno ungpoBbIX BXOOOB:

Yuncno nHtepdencos CANopen:
MporpammHas onuums:

Pasmep no wupuHe:

Pasmep no BbicoTe:

Pasmep no rny6uHe:

Bec 6pyTTO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowasi TemnepaTtypa:

PMCprotego D.01/00A/0/0/2/208-480VAC

DC

2

4

1

2 =bes
70.0 mm
345.0 mm
243.0 mm
5650 g
4550 g

0-40°C

Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 1.5 A; Imax (2 s) = 4.5 A; Imax (5 s) = 3.0 A; Power
consumption in S1 mode: 1.1 kVA Integral brake resistor Further hardware options: Expansion card PMCprotego

S1.

TexHU4YeCcKne xapakTepuUCTUKHK

CepTtudoumkaums:

Onuusa 1 annnapartHoro obecneyeHus:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbiIxOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 x 480 B:

Onuma 2 annnapaTHOro obecnevYeHns:
Onuwma 3 annnapaTHOro obecneveHns:

Bepcusi npoLmnBku:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbIXOAHOW TOK nNpu 3 X 208 B:
HenpepbiBHbIM BbixogHOW TOK nNpu 3 X 400 B:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbIxOAHOM TOK npu 3 X 230 B:

TakToBaga 4YacTtoTa Ha BbIXO4HOM Kackage:
MukoBbIN TOK:

lNrKoBbIN BbIXOQHOM TOK Makc. 5 c:
Mutatowee HanpskeHue 2 (V):
MuTatowee HanpskeHne, T1n 2.

Yucrno 6e3onacHbIX BbIKMNOYEHUA MOMEHTA:

CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUV

0 = bes
15A
0 = bes

A = PMCprotego S1
2 = EtherCat

25A

15A

20A

8 kHz

450 A

3.00 A

24

DC

2



Yuncno ungpoBbIX BXOOOB:
Yuncno nHtepdencos CANopen:
MporpaMmmHas onuums:

Pasmep no wupuHe:

Pasmep no BbicoTe:

Pa3mep no rnybuHe:

Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowias TemnepaTtypa:

PMCprotego D.06/00B/0/0/2/208-480VAC

2 =bes
70.0 mm
345.0 mm
243.0 mm
5650 g
4550 g

0-40°C

Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 6 A; Imax (2 s) = 18 A; Imax (5 s) = 12 A; Power
consumption in S1 mode: 4.5 kVA Integral brake resistor Further hardware options: Expansion card PMCprotego

S2.

TexHU4YeCcKne xapakTepuUCTUKHK

CepTtudoumkaums:

Onuwma 1 annnapaTHoro obecnevyeHns:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbiIxOAHOW TOK nNpu 3 x 480 B:

Onuma 2 annnapaTHOro obecneveHns:
Onuwma 3 annnapaTHoro obecneveHns:

Bepcus npoLmnBku:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 208 B:
HenpepbIBHbIN BbIxogHOW TOK Npu 3 X 400 B:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbixoAHOM TOK npu 3 x 230 B:

TakToBaga 4YacToTa Ha BbIXO4HOM Kackage:
[NnMKOBBLIN TOK:

IMnKoBbIN BLIXOQHOM TOK Makc. 5 c:
MuTatowee HanpskeHue 2 (V):

MuTatowee HanpskeHne, TMn 2.

Uuncno 6e3onacHbIX BbIKITHOYEHUA MOMEHTA:
Yncno umposbIX BXOOOB:

Yuncno nHtepdencos CANopen:

CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUV

0 = bes
6.0 A
0 = bes

B = PMCprotego S2
2 = EtherCat

6.0A

6.0 A

6.0A

8 kHz

18.00 A

12.00 A

24

DC



[MporpammHas onuums:
Pa3mep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTE:
Paamep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

PMCprotego D.03/00A/0/0/2/208-480VAC

2 =bes
70.0 mm
345.0 mm
243.0 mm
5650 g
4550 g

0-40°C

Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 3 A; Imax (2 s) =9 A; Imax (5 s) =6 A; Power
consumption in S1 mode: 2.2 kVA Integral brake resistor Further hardware options: Expansion card PMCprotego

S1.

TexHU4YeCcKne xapakTepuCTUKHK

CepTudoumkaums:

Onuusa 1 annnapartHoro obecneyeHus:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbIxOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 x 480 B:

Onuma 2 annnapaTHOro obecnevYeHns:
Onuwma 3 annnapaTHOro obecneveHns:

Bepcus npowwmsku:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbIXOAHOW TOK nNpu 3 X 208 B:
HenpepbiBHbIN BbiIxOAHOM TOK npu 3 X 400 B:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbiIxOAHOM TOK npu 3 x 230 B:

TakToBada 4YacTtoTa Ha BbIXOLHOM Kackazge:
MnKoBbIN TOK:

lNrKoBbIN BbIXOQHOM TOK Makc. 5 c:
Mutatowee HanpskeHue 2 (V):

MuTatowee HanpskeHne, Tmn 2.

Yncno 6e3onacHbIX BbIKITHOYEHUI MOMEHTA:
Yucno ungpoBbIX BXOOOB:

Yuncno nHtepdencos CANopen:

MporpammHas onuums:

CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUV

0 = bes
3.0A
0 = bes

A = PMCprotego S1
2 = EtherCat

50A

3.0A

4.0 A

8 kHz

9.00 A

6.00 A

24

DC

2 = bes



Pasmep no wupuHe:
Pa3mep no BbicoTeE:
Pa3mep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowias TemnepaTtypa:

PMCprotego D.03/00B/0/0/2/208-480VAC

70.0 mm
345.0 mm
243.0 mm
5500 g
4400 g

0-40°C

Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 3 A; Imax (2 s) =9 A; Imax (5s) = 6 A; Power
consumption in S1 mode: 2.2 kVA Integral brake resistor additional hardware option: Expansion Card PMCprotego

S2.

TexHU4YeCcKne xapakTepuCTUKHK

CepTudoumkaums:

Onuwma 1 annnapaTHoro obecnevyeHns:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 x 480 B:

Onuma 2 annnapaTHOro obecneveHns:
Onuwma 3 annnapaTHoro obecnevyeHns:

Bepcusi npoLmnBku:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbIXOAHOW TOK nNpu 3 X 208 B:
HenpepbiBHbIN BbiIxOAHOM TOK npu 3 X 400 B:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbixOAHOM TOK npu 3 X 230 B:

TakToBas YacToTa Ha BbIXOAHOM Kackage:
MnKoBbIN TOK:

MnKoBbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK Makc. 5 c:
Mutatowee HanpskeHue 2 (V):

MuTatowee HanpskeHne, TMn 2.

Uuncno 6e3onacHbIX BbIKITHOYEHUA MOMEHTA:
Yucno ungpoBbIX BXOOOB:

Yuncno nHtepdencos CANopen:
MporpammHas onuums:

Pa3mep no wupuHe:

Pa3mep no BbicoTeE:

CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUV

0 = bes
3.0A
0 = bes

B = PMCprotego S2
2 = EtherCat
50A

3.0A

4.0 A

8 kHz

9.00 A

6.00 A

24

DC

2

4

1

2 =bes

70.0 mm

345.0 mm



Pa3mep no rnybuHe: 243.0 mm

Bec 6pyTToO: 5650 g
Bec HeTTO: 4550 g
Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C

PMCprotego D.06/00A/0/0/2/208-480VAC

Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 6 A; Imax (2 s) = 18 A; Imax (5 s) = 12 A; Power
consumption in S1 mode: 4.5 kVA Integral brake resistor Further hardware options: Expansion card PMCprotego

S1.

TexHU4Yeckue xapakTepucTUkmn

CepTudukaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TOV
Onuusa 1 annnapaTtHoro obecneveHus: 0 =bes

HenpepbiBHbIN BbIxOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 x 480 B: 6.0A

Onuusa 2 annnapaTtHoro obecneveHus: 0 =bes

Onuusa 3 annnapartHoro obecneyeHus:

Bepcua npolumsku: 2 = EtherCat
HenpepbiBHbIN BbIXOAHOW TOK nNpu 3 X 208 B: 6.0A
HenpepbiBHbIN BbiIxOAHOM TOK npu 3 X 400 B: 6.0A
HenpepbiBHbIN BbiIxoAHOM TOK npu 3 X 230 B: 6.0A
TakToBas YacToTa Ha BbIXOQHOM Kackage: 8 kHz
[MKOBbLIN TOK: 18.00 A
IMnKoBbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK Makc. 5 c: 12.00 A
Mutatowee HanpskeHne 2 (V): 24
MuTatowee HanpsxeHne, T1n 2: DC
Uuncno 6e3onacHbIX BbIKITHOYEHUIA MOMEHTA: 2

Yuncno ungpoBbIX BXOOOB: 4

Yuncno nHtepdencos CANopen: 1
[MporpammHas onuums: 2 = bes
Pasmep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm
Pa3mep no BbicoTeE: 345.0 mm
Pasmep no rnybuHe: 243.0 mm

A = PMCprotego S1



Bec 6pyTTO:
Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatoiast TemnepaTtypa:

PMCprotego D.12/00B/0/0/2/208-480VAC

5650 g
4550 g

0-40°C

Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 12 A; Imax (5 s) = 24 A; Power consumption in S1
mode: 9 kVA Integral brake resistor Further hardware options: Expansion card PMCprotego S2.

TexHU4Yeckue xapakTepucTuku

CepTudumkaums:

Onuusa 1 annnapartHoro obecneyeHus:

HenpepbIBHbIN BbIxogHOW TOK Npu 3 X 480 B:

Onuma 2 annnapaTHOro obecnevyeHns:
Onuma 3 annnapaTHOro obecnevYeHns:

Bepcus npowwmsku:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 208 B:
HenpepbiBHbIN BbiIxOAHOM TOK npu 3 X 400 B:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbiIxOAHOM TOK npu 3 X 230 B:

TakToBas 4YactoTa Ha BbIXO4HOM Kackage:
MnkKoBbIN TOK:

INKoBBbIN BbIXOAHOW TOK Makc. 5 c:
MuTatowee HanpsxeHue 2 (V):
MuTatowee HanpsxeHne, T1n 2:

Yncno 6e3onacHbIX BbIKNHOYEHUA MOMEHTA:
Yncno umgpoBbIX BXOOOB:

Yucno nHtepdencos CANopen:
MporpammHas onuums:

Pasmep no wupuHe:

Pasmep no BbicoTE:

Pasmep no rnybuHe:

Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

CE, EAC (Eurasian), TOV

0 = bes
120 A
0 = bes

B = PMCprotego S2
2 = EtherCat
12.0A
12.0A
12.0A

8 kHz

24.00 A
24.00 A

24

DC

2

4

1

2 = bes

70.0 mm
345.0 mm
243.0 mm
5650 g

4550 g



OkpyxatoLias TemnepaTtypa:

PMCprotego D.12/00B/0/P/2/208-480VAC

0-40°C

Base device with increased peak output current Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 12 A;
Imax (2 s) = 30 A; Imax (5 s) = 24 A; Power consumption in S1 mode: 9 kVA Integral brake resistor Further

hardware options: Expansion card PMCprotego S2.

TexHU4YecKkue xapakTepucTUku

CepTudukaums:

Onuusa 1 annnapartHoro obecneyeHus:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbIxOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 480 B:

Onuwma 2 annnapaTHOro obecnevyeHns:
Onuma 3 annnapaTHOro obecnevYeHns:

Bepcus npowwmsku:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 208 B:
HenpepbIBHbIN BbIxogHOW TOK Npu 3 X 400 B:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbiIxOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 230 B:

TakToBas 4YacTtoTa Ha BbIXOQHOM Kackage:
MukoBbIN TOK:

INKoBBbIN BbIXOAHOW TOK Makc. 5 c:
MuTatowee HanpsxeHue 2 (V):
MuTatowee HanpsxeHne, T1n 2:

Yncno 6e3onacHbIX BbIKNOYEHUA MOMEHTA:
Yncno umposbIX BXOL4OB:

Yncno nHtepdencos CANopen:
MporpammHas onuus:

Pasmep no wupuHe:

Pa3mep no BbicoTeE:

Pa3mep no rnybuHe:

Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatoias TemnepaTtypa:

CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUOV

0 = bes
120 A
0 = bes

B = PMCprotego S2
2 = EtherCat

12.0A

12.0A

12.0A

8 kHz

30.00 A

24.00 A

24

DC

2 = bes
70.0 mm
345.0 mm
243.0 mm
5650 g
4550 g

0-40°C



PMCprotego D.12/00A/0/0/2/208-480VAC

Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 12 A; Imax (5 s) = 24 A; Power consumption in S1

mode: 9 kVA Integral brake resistor Further hardware options: Expansion card PMCprotego S1.

TexHU4YecKkue xapakTepucTuku

CepTudumkaums:

Onuusa 1 annnapartHoro obecneyeHus:

HenpepbIBHbIN BbixogHOW TOK nNpu 3 X 480 B:

Onuwma 2 annnapaTHoOro obecnevyeHns:
Onuma 3 annnapaTHOro obecneveHns:

Bepcus npowwmsku:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 208 B:
HenpepbiBHbIN BbiIxOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 400 B:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbIxOAHOM TOK npu 3 X 230 B:

TakToBas 4YacTtoTa Ha BbIXOQHOM Kackage:
MnKoBbIN TOK:

INMnMKoBbIN BbIXOAHOW TOK Makc. 5 c:
MuTatowee HanpsxeHue 2 (V):
MuTatowee HanpsxeHne, T1n 2:

Uuncno 6e3onacHbIX BbIKITHOYEHUA MOMEHTA:
Yncno umpoBbIX BXOAOB:

Yuncno nHtepdencos CANopen:
MporpammHas onuus:

Pasmep no wupuHe:

Pasmep no BbicoTeE:

Pa3mep no rnybuHe:

Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

CE, EAC (Eurasian), TOV

0 = bes
120 A
0 = bes

A = PMCprotego S1
2 = EtherCat
12.0A
12.0A
12.0A

8 kHz

24.00 A
24.00 A

24

DC

2

4

1

2 =bes

70.0 mm
345.0 mm
243.0 mm
5650 g

4550 g

0-40°C



PMCprotego D.12/10A/0/0/2/208-480VAC

Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 12 A; Imax (5 s) = 24 A; Power consumption in S1
mode: 9 kVA Integral brake resistor Further hardware options: Expansion card PMCprotego S1 Expansion card 1/0O.

TexHU4YeCcKne XxapakTepuCcTUKHK

CepTtudomkaums:

Onuwma 1 annnapaTHoro obecnevyeHns:

HenpepbIBHbIN BbIxogHOW TOK npu 3 X 480 B:

Onuwma 2 annnapaTHOro obecnevyeHns:
Onuma 3 annnapaTHOro obecnevyeHns:

Bepcusi npowmnBku:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 208 B:
HenpepbIBHbIN BbIxogHOW TOK Npu 3 X 400 B:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbiIxoAHOM TOK npu 3 x 230 B:

TakToBasi YacToTa Ha BbIXOOAHOM Kackage:
MnkKoBbIN TOK:

INMKoBbIN BbIXOAHOW TOK Makc. 5 c:
Mutatowee HanpskeHne 2 (V):

MuTatowee HanpskeHne, TMn 2.

Uuncno 6e3onacHbIX BbIKITHOYEHUA MOMEHTA:
Yncno umgpoBbIX BXOOOB:

Yuncno nHtepdencos CANopen:
MporpammHas onuums:

Pa3mep no wupuHe:

Pasmep no BbicoTE:

CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUV
1 = paclwmpeHne BBoaa/BbiBoaa
12.0A

0 =bes

A = PMCprotego S1

2 = EtherCat

12.0A

12.0A

12.0A

8 kHz

24.00 A

24.00 A

24

DC

2

4

1

2 = bes

70.0 mm

345.0 mm



Pa3mep no rnybuHe: 243.0 mm

Bec 6pyTToO: 5650 g
Bec HeTTO: 4550 g
Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C

PMCprotego D.12/00A/0/P/2/208-480VAC

Base device with increased peak output current Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 12 A;
Imax (2 s) = 30 A; Imax (5 s) = 24 A; Power consumption in S1 mode: 9 kVA Integral brake resistor Further
hardware options: Expansion card PMCprotego S1.

TexHU4Yeckue xapakTepucTUKu

Ceptundpukaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUV
Onuma 1 annnapaTHoro obecnevyeHns: 0 =bes
HenpepbIBHbIN BbIxogHOW TOK Npu 3 X 480 B: 12.0A
Onuwma 2 annnapaTHoro obecnevyeHns: 0 =bes
Onuwma 3 annnapaTHoOro obecnevyeHns: A = PMCprotego S1
Bepcua npolumsku: 2 = EtherCat
HenpepbiBHbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 208 B: 12.0A
HenpepbIBHbIN BbIxogHOW TOK Npu 3 X 400 B: 12.0A
HenpepbiBHbIN BbiIxOAHOM TOK npu 3 X 230 B: 120 A
TakToBasi YacToTa Ha BbIXOOHOM Kackage: 8 kHz
[MMKOBLIN TOK: 30.00 A
INnKoBbIN BbIXOAHOW TOK Makc. 5 c: 24.00 A
MuTatowee HanpsxeHue 2 (V): 24
MuTatowee HanpsxkeHue, TUN 2: DC

Yuncno 6e3onacHbIX BbIKIHOYEHUA MOMEHTA: 2

Yncno umgpoBbIX BXOOOB: 4

Yucno nHtepdencos CANopen: 1
[MporpammHag onuus: 2 = bes
Pa3mep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm
Pasmep no BbicoTE: 345.0 mm
Paamep no rnybuHe: 243.0 mm

Bec 6pyTToO: 5650 g



Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

PMCprotego D.24/00A/0/0/2/208-480VAC

4550 g

0-40°C

Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 24 A; Imax (5 s) = 48 A; Power consumption in S1
mode: 18 kVA Integral brake resistor Further hardware options: Expansion card PMCprotego S1.

TexHU4Yeckue xapakTepucTUkmn

CepTudumkaums:

Onuma 1 annnapaTHoro obecneveHns:

HenpepsbiBHbIN BbIxogHOW TOK nNpu 3 X 480 B:

Onuwma 2 annnapaTHOro obecneveHns:
Onuma 3 annnapaTHoOro obecnevyeHns:

Bepcusi npoLmnBku:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK npu 3 X 208 B:
HenpepbiBHbIN BbiIxOAHOM TOK npu 3 X 400 B:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbiIxOAHOM TOK npu 3 X 230 B:

TakToBas YacToTa Ha BbIXOAHOM Kackage:
MnKoBbIN TOK:

lMnKoBbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK Makc. 5 c:
Mutatowee HanpskeHne 2 (V):
MuTatowee HanpskeHne, Tmn 2.

Uuncno 6e3onacHbIX BbIKITHOYEHUIA MOMEHTA:
Yncno umpoBbIX BXOAOB:

Yuncno nHtepdencos CANopen:
MporpammHas onuums:

Pa3mep no wupuHe:

Pasmep no BbicoTeE:

Pa3mep no rnybuHe:

Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUV

0 = bes
240 A
0 = bes

A = PMCprotego S1
2 = EtherCat
240 A

240 A

240 A

8 kHz

48.00 A
48.00 A

24

DC

2

4

1

2 = bes
100.0 mm
348.0 mm
243.0 mm
6950 g

5650 g

0-40°C



PMCprotego D.24/00B/0/0/2/208-480VAC

Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 24 A; Imax (5 s) = 48 A; Power consumption in S1

mode: 18 kVA Integral brake resistor Further hardware options: Expansion card PMCprotego S2.

TexHU4YecKkue xapakTepucTuku

CepTudumkaums:

Onuusa 1 annnapartHoro obecneyeHus:

HenpepbIBHbIN BbixogHOW TOK nNpu 3 X 480 B:

Onuwma 2 annnapaTHoOro obecnevyeHns:
Onuma 3 annnapaTHOro obecneveHns:

Bepcus npowwmsku:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 208 B:
HenpepbiBHbIN BbiIxOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 400 B:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbIxOAHOM TOK npu 3 X 230 B:

TakToBas 4YacTtoTa Ha BbIXOQHOM Kackage:
MnKoBbIN TOK:

INMnMKoBbIN BbIXOAHOW TOK Makc. 5 c:
MuTatowee HanpsxeHue 2 (V):
MuTatowee HanpsxeHne, T1n 2:

Uuncno 6e3onacHbIX BbIKITHOYEHUIA MOMEHTA:
Yncno umpoBbIX BXOAOB:

Yuncno nHtepdencos CANopen:
MporpammHas onuus:

Pasmep no wupuHe:

Pasmep no BbicoTeE:

Pa3mep no rnybuHe:

Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowast TemnepaTtypa:

PMCprotego D.24/00A/0/P/2/208-480VAC

CE, EAC (Eurasian), TOV

0 = bes
240 A
0 = bes

B = PMCprotego S2
2 = EtherCat
240 A

240 A

240 A

8 kHz

48.00 A
48.00 A

24

DC

2

4

1

2 =bes
100.0 mm
348.0 mm
243.0 mm
6950 g

5650 g

0-40°C



Base device with increased peak output current Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 24 A;
Imax (2 s) =72 A; Imax (5 s) = 48 A; Power consumption in S1 mode: 18 kVA Integral brake resistor Further

hardware options: Expansion card PMCprotego S1.

TexHU4YecKkue xapakTepucTuku

CepTudoumkaums:

Onuma 1 annnapaTHoro obecneveHns:

HenpepbIBHbIN BbixogHOW TOK nNpu 3 X 480 B:

Onuwma 2 annnapaTHoro obecneveHns:
Onuma 3 annnapaTHoro obecnevyeHns:

Bepcusi npomnBku:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 208 B:
HenpepbIBHbIN BbIxogHOW TOK Npu 3 X 400 B:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbixoAHOM TOK npu 3 X 230 B:

TakToBas YacToTa Ha BbIXOAHOM Kackage:
lMnKoBbIN TOK:

[NMKoBbIN BbIXOAHOW TOK Makc. 5 c:
Mutatowee HanpskeHne 2 (V):
MuTatowee HanpskeHne, Tmn 2.

Uuncno 6e3onacHbIX BbIKITHOYEHUA MOMEHTA:
Yncno umpoBbIX BXOOOB:

Yncno nHtepdencos CANopen:
MporpammHas onuums:

Pasmep no wunpuHe:

Pasmep no BbicoTeE:

Pasmep no rnybuHe:

Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowasi TemnepaTtypa:

PMCprotego D.24/00B/0/P/2/208-480VAC

CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUV

0 = bes
24.0 A
0 = bes

A = PMCprotego S1
2 = EtherCat
240 A

240 A

240 A

8 kHz

72.00 A
48.00 A

24

DC

2

4

1

2 =bes
100.0 mm
348.0 mm
243.0 mm
6950 g

5650 g

0-40°C



Base device with increased peak output current Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 24 A;
Imax (2 s) =72 A; Imax (5 s) = 48 A; Power consumption in S1 mode: 18 kVA Integral brake resistor Further

hardware options: Expansion card PMCprotego S2.

TexHU4Yeckue xapakTepucTUkmn

CepTudumkaums:

Onuusa 1 annnapartHoro obecneyeHus:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbIxOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 480 B:

Onuusa 2 annnapartHoro obecneyeHus:
Onuusa 3 annnapartHoro obecneyeHus:

Bepcus npowwmsku:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 208 B:
HenpepbiBHbIN BbIxOAHOM TOK npu 3 X 400 B:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbiIxOAHOM TOK npu 3 X 230 B:

TakToBas 4YactoTa Ha BbIXOQHOM Kackage:
MukoBbIN TOK:

MnKoBbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK Makc. 5 c:
MuTatowee HanpsxeHue 2 (V):
MuTatowee HanpsxeHne, T1n 2:

Yncno 6e3onacHbIX BbIKNOYEHUA MOMEHTA:
Yncno umposbIX BXOL4OB:

Yncno nHtepdencos CANopen:
MporpammHas onuus:

Pasmep no wupuHe:

Pasmep no BbicoTE:

Pa3mep no rnybuHe:

Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

OkpyxatoLias TemnepaTtypa:

CE, EAC (Eurasian), TOV

0 = bes
240 A
0 = bes

B = PMCprotego S2
2 = EtherCat
240 A

240 A

240 A

8 kHz

72.00 A
48.00 A

24

DC

2

4

1

2 =bes
100.0 mm
348.0 mm
243.0 mm
6950 g

5650 g

0-40°C



PMCprotego D.01/01A/0/0/2/208-480VAC

Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 1.5 A; Imax (2 s) = 4.5 A; Imax (5 s) = 3.0 A; Power
consumption in S1 mode: 1.1 kVA Integral brake resistor Further hardware options: Expansion card Posl/O
Expansion card PMCprotego S1.

TexHU4YeCcKne XxapakTepuCTUKHK

Ceptundpmkaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUV
Onuwma 1 annnapaTHoro obecnevyeHns: 0 =bes
HenpepbIBHbIN BbIxoaHOW TOK Npu 3 X 480 B: 15A

Onuusa 2 annnapaTtHoro obecneveHus: 1 = Posl/O

Onuma 3 annnapaTHOro obecnevyeHns: A = PMCprotego S1
Bepcua npolumsku: 2 = EtherCat
HenpepbiBHbIN BbIxOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 208 B: 25A
HenpepbIBHbIN BbIxogHOW TOK Npu 3 X 400 B: 15A
HenpepbiBHbIN BbiIxoAHOM TOK npu 3 x 230 B: 20A

TakTtoBasi YacToTa Ha BbIXOOHOM Kackage: 8 kHz

[MMKOBLIN TOK: 450 A

INMKoBbIN BbIXOAHOW TOK Makc. 5 c: 3.00 A

Mutatowee HanpskeHne 2 (V): 24

MuTatoee HanpsxeHue, T1n 2: DC

Yuncno 6e3onacHbIX BbIKIHOYEHUA MOMEHTA: 2

Yncno umgpoBbIX BXOOOB: 4

Yuncno nHtepdencos CANopen: 1

[MporpammHag onuus: 2 = bes

Pa3mep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 345.0 mm



Pa3mep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTToO:
Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

PMCprotego D.03/20B/0/0/2/208-480VAC

£

o

""l
gl
'l

243.0 mm
5750 g
4650 g

0-40°C

Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 3 A; Imax (2 s) =9 A; Imax (5 s) = 6 A; Power
consumption in S1 mode: 2.2 kVA Integral brake resistor Further hardware options: Expansion card PMCprotego

S2 Expansion card PROFIBUS-DP slave.

TexHU4Yeckne XxapakTepuCTUKHK

CepTudoumkaums:

Onuwma 1 annnapaTHoro obecnevyeHns:

HenpepbIBHbIN BbixogHOW TOK Npu 3 X 480 B:

Onuma 2 annnapaTHOro obecneveHns:
Onuwma 3 annnapaTHOro obecneveHns:

Bepcusi npoLwmnBku:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 208 B:
HenpepbiBHbIN BbiIxOAHOM TOK npu 3 X 400 B:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK npu 3 X 230 B:

TakToBaga 4YacToTa Ha BbIXO4HOM Kackage:
[NnMKOBBLIN TOK:

lNrKoBbIN BbIXOQHOM TOK Makc. 5 c:
Mutatowee HanpskeHue 2 (V):

MuTatowee HanpskeHne, Tmn 2.

Yncno 6e3onacHbIX BbIKITIOYEHUIA MOMEHTA:

Yuncno ungpoBbIX BXOOOB:

CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUV

2 = Profibus
3.0A
0 = bes

B = PMCprotego S2
2 = EtherCat

5.0A

3.0A

4.0 A

8 kHz

9.00 A

6.00 A

24

DC



Yuncno nHtepdencos CANopen:
[MporpammHas onums:

Pasmep no wupuHe:

Pasmep no BbicoTe:

Paamep no rnybuHe:

Bec 6pyTTO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowiast TemnepaTtypa:

PMCprotego D.72/00A/0/0/2/208-480VAC

2=bes
70.0 mm
345.0 mm
243.0 mm
5650 g
4550 g

0-40°C

Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 72 A; Imax (5 s) = 140 A; Power consumption in S1
mode: 50 kVA required accessories: Brake resistor 10 Ohm. Further hardware options: Expansion card

PMCprotego S1.

TexHun4yeckune XapakKTepnCcTukum

Ceptundukaums:

Onuwma 1 annnapaTHoro obecnevyeHns:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbIxOAHOW TOK nNpu 3 x 480 B:

Onuwma 2 annnapaTHOro obecneveHns:
Onuwma 3 annnapaTHoro obecneveHns:

Bepcus npoLmnBku:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 208 B:
HenpepbIBHbIN BbIxogHOW TOK Npu 3 X 400 B:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbiIxOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 230 B:

TakToBasi YacToTa Ha BbIXOOAHOM Kackage:
[N1MKOBBLIN TOK:

[MnKoBbIN BLIXOAHOM TOK Makc. 5 c:
Mutatowee HanpsxeHue 2 (V):

MuTatowee HanpskeHne, TMn 2.

Uuncno 6e3onacHbIX BbIKITHOYEHUA MOMEHTA:
Yncno umgpoBbIX BXOOOB:

Yucno nHtepencos CANopen:

CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUV

0 = bes
72.0 A
0 = bes

A = PMCprotego S1
2 = EtherCat

720 A

720 A

720 A

8 kHz

140.00 A

140.00 A

24

DC



[MporpammHas onuums:
Pa3mep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTE:
Paamep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

PMCprotego D.72/00B/0/0/2/208-480VAC

2 = bes
190.0 mm
386.0 mm
244.0 mm
15650 g
13150 g

0-40°C

Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 72 A; Imax (5 s) = 140 A; Power consumption in S1
mode: 50 kVA required accessories: Brake resistor 10 Ohm. Further hardware options: Expansion card

PMCprotego S2.

TexHU4YeCcKne xapakTepuCTUKHK

CepTudoumkaums:

Onuusa 1 annnapartHoro obecneyeHus:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbIxOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 x 480 B:

Onuma 2 annnapaTHOro obecnevYeHns:
Onuwma 3 annnapaTHOro obecneveHns:

Bepcus npowwmsku:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbIXOAHOW TOK nNpu 3 X 208 B:
HenpepbiBHbIN BbiIxOAHOM TOK npu 3 X 400 B:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbiIxOAHOM TOK npu 3 x 230 B:

TakToBada 4YacTtoTa Ha BbIXOLHOM Kackazge:
MnKoBbIN TOK:

lNrKoBbIN BbIXOQHOM TOK Makc. 5 c:
Mutatowee HanpskeHue 2 (V):

MuTatowee HanpskeHne, TMn 2.

Yncno 6e3onacHbIX BbIKITHOYEHUI MOMEHTA:
Yucno ungpoBbIX BXOOOB:

Yuncno nHtepdencos CANopen:

MporpammHas onuums:

CE, EAC (Eurasian), TOV

0 = bes
720 A
0 = bes

B = PMCprotego S2
2 = EtherCat

720 A

720 A

720 A

8 kHz

140.00 A

140.00 A

24

DC

2 = bes



Pasmep no wupuHe: 190.0 mm

Pa3mep no BbicoTeE: 386.0 mm
Pa3mep no rnybuHe: 244.0 mm
Bec 6pyTToO: 15650 g
Bec HeTTO: 131509
Okpyxatowias TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C

PMCprotego D.48/00A/0/0/2/208-480VAC

Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 48 A; Imax (5 s) = 96 A; Power consumption in S1
mode: 35 kVA required accessories: Brake resistor 15 Ohm.

TexHunyeckune XapakKTepnuCcTukum

CepTudukaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TOV
Onuusa 1 annnapaTtHoro obecneveHus: 0 = bes
HenpepbiBHbIN BbiIxOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 x 480 B: 48.0 A

Onuwma 2 annnapaTHOro obecnevyeHns: 0 = bes

Onuma 3 annnapaTtHoro obecneyeHus: A = PMCprotego S1
Bepcua npolumskm: 2 = EtherCat
HenpepbiBHbIN BbIXOAHOW TOK nNpu 3 X 208 B: 48.0 A
HenpepbIBHbIN BbIxogHOW TOK Npu 3 X 400 B: 48.0 A
HenpepbiBHbIN BbiIxoAHOM TOK npu 3 X 230 B: 48.0 A

TakToBas 4acToTa Ha BbIXOOHOM Kackaje: 8 kHz

[MKOBbLIN TOK: 96.00 A

lMnKoBbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK Makc. 5 c: 96.00 A

Mutatowee HanpsxeHue 2 (V): 24

MuTatowee HanpskeHne, TMn 2. DC

Yuncno 6e3onacHbIX BbIKITHOYEHUIA MOMEHTA: 2

Yuncno ungpoBbIX BXOOOB: 4

Yncno nHtepdencos CANopen: 1

MporpammHas onuums: 2 =bes

Pasmep no wupuHe: 190.0 mm

Pa3mep no BbicoTeE: 386.0 mm



Pa3mep no rnybuHe: 244.0 mm

Bec 6pyTToO: 15650 g
Bec HeTTO: 13150 g
Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C

PMCprotego D.48/00B/0/0/2/208-480VAC

Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 48 A; Imax (5 s) = 96 A; Power consumption in S1
mode: 35 kVA required accessories: Brake resistor 15 Ohm.

TexHU4Yeckue xapakTepucTUku

Ceptundpukaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUV
Onuusa 1 annnapaTtHoro obecneveHus: 0 =bes
HenpepbiBHbIN BbIxOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 x 480 B: 48.0 A
Onuusa 2 annnapaTtHoro obecneveHus: 0 =bes
Onuwma 3 annnapaTHoOro obecnevyeHns: B = PMCprotego S2
Bepcua npolumsku: 2 = EtherCat
HenpepbIBHbIN BbIxOAHOW TOK Npu 3 X 208 B: 48.0 A
HenpepbiBHbIN BbiIxOAHOM TOK npu 3 X 400 B: 48.0 A
HenpepbIBHbIN BbIxogHOW TOK Npu 3 X 230 B: 48.0 A
TakToBas 4acToTa Ha BbIXOAHOM Kackaje: 8 kHz
[MKOBbLIN TOK: 96.00 A
MnKoBbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK Makc. 5 c: 96.00 A
Mutatowee HanpskeHne 2 (V): 24
MuTatowee HanpsxkeHue, TUN 2: DC

Uuncno 6e3onacHbIX BbIKITHOYEHUIA MOMEHTA: 2

Yucno ungpoBbIX BXOOOB: 4

Yuncno nHtepdencos CANopen: 1
[MporpammHag onuus: 2 = bes
Pasmep no wupuHe: 190.0 mm
Pa3mep no BbicoTeE: 386.0 mm
Paamep no rnybuHe: 244.0 mm

Bec 6pyTToO: 15650 g



Bec HeTTO: 13150 g

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C
PMCprotego D.06/20A/0/0/2/208-480VAC

Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 6 A; Imax (2 s) = 18 A; Imax (5 s) = 12 A; Power
consumption in S1 mode: 4.5 kVA Integral brake resistor Further hardware options: Expansion card PROFIBUS-DP
slave and PMCprotego S1.

TexHun4yeckune XapakKTepnuCcTukum

Ceptundpmkaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUV
Onuwma 1 annnapaTHoro obecnevyeHns: 2 = Profibus
HenpepbiBHbIN BbiIxOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 x 480 B: 6.0 A

Onuwma 2 annnapaTHOro obecnevyeHns: 0 = bes

Onuma 3 annnapaTtHoro obecneyeHus: A = PMCprotego S1
Bepcua npolumsku: 2 = EtherCat
HenpepbiBHbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 208 B: 6.0 A
HenpepbiBHbIN BbiIxOAHOM TOK npu 3 X 400 B: 6.0 A
HenpepbiBHbIN BbiIxOAHOM TOK npu 3 X 230 B: 6.0 A

TakTtoBasi YacToTa Ha BbIXOOHOM Kackage: 8 kHz

lMnKoBbLIN TOK: 18.00 A

[NrMKOBbIN BbIXOQHOM TOK MakKc. 5 c: 12.00 A

Mutatowee HanpsxeHue 2 (V): 24

MuTatoee HanpsxeHue, T1n 2: DC

Yuncno 6e3onacHbIX BbIKIIOYEHUA MOMEHTA: 2

Yncno umgpoBbIX BXOOOB: 4

Yuncno nHtepdencos CANopen: 1

[MporpammHag onuus: 2 = bes



Pasmep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm

Pa3mep no BbicoTeE: 345.0 mm
Pa3mep no rnybuHe: 243.0 mm
Bec 6pyTToO: 5750 g
Bec HeTTO: 4650 g
Okpyxatowias TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C

PMCprotego D.03/20A/0/0/2/208-480VAC

Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 3 A; Imax (2 s) =9 A; Imax (5 s) = 6 A; Power
consumption in S1 mode: 2.2 kVA Integral brake resistor Further hardware options: Expansion card PMCprotego
S1 Expansion card PROFIBUS-DP slave.

TexHU4YeCcKne XxapakTepuUCTUKHK

Ceptudpmkaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUV
Onuusa 1 annnapaTtHoro obecneveHus: 2 = Profibus
HenpepbiBHbIN BbIxOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 480 B: 3.0A

Onuusa 2 annnapaTtHoro obecneveHus: 0 =bes

Onuwma 3 annnapaTHoro obecneveHns: A = PMCprotego S1
Bepcua npolumskm: 2 = EtherCat
HenpepbiBHbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 208 B: 50A
HenpepbiBHbIM BbixogHOW TOK nNpu 3 X 400 B: 3.0A
HenpepbiBHbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK npu 3 X 230 B: 4.0 A

TakToBas 4acToTa Ha BbIXOOAHOM Kackage: 8 kHz

[MvKoBbIN TOK: 9.00A

lNrKoBbIN BbIXOQHOM TOK Makc. 5 c: 6.00 A

Mutatowee HanpskeHue 2 (V): 24

MuTatowee HanpskeHne, TMnN 2. DC



Uncno 6e3onacHbIX BbIKITHOYEHUA MOMEHTA:
Yncno umgpoBbIX BXOAOB:

Yucno nHtepencos CANopen:
MporpammHas onuums:

Pasmep no wupuHe:

Pasmep no BbicoTE:

Paamep no rnybuHe:

Bec 6pyTTO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

PMCprotego D.12/10B/0/0/2/208-480VAC

4

1

2 =bes
70.0 mm
345.0 mm
243.0 mm
5650 g
4550 g

0-40°C

Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 12 A; Imax (5 s) = 24 A; Power consumption in S1
mode: 9 kVA Integral brake resistor Further hardware options: Expansion card PMCprotego S2 Expansion card 1/0O.

TexHU4Yeckue XapakKTepnuCcTukum

CepTudmkaums:

Onuusa 1 annnapartHoro obecneveHus:

HenpepbIBHbIN BbixogHOW TOK Npu 3 X 480 B:

Onuwma 2 annnapaTHOro obecneveHns:
Onuuna 3 annnapaTHOro obecnevyeHns:

Bepcua npowumsku:

HenpepbIBHbIN BbIxOAHOW TOK nNpu 3 X 208 B:
HenpepbiBHbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK npu 3 X 400 B:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbixogHOW TOK nNpu 3 X 230 B:

TakToBas YacToTa Ha BbIXOAHOM Kackaje:

CE, EAC (Eurasian), TOV

1 = pacwupeHue BBoaa/BbIBOAA
12.0A

0 =bes

B = PMCprotego S2

2 = EtherCat

12.0A

12.0A

12.0A

8 kHz



lMnKoBbIN TOK:

NnKoBbIN BbIXOAHOW TOK Makc. 5 c:
Mutatowee HanpskeHue 2 (V):
MuTatowee HanpsxeHue, T1n 2:
Uuncno 6e3onacHbIX BbIKIHOYEHUIA MOMEHTA:
Yucno ungpoBbIX BXOOOB:

Yuncno nHtepdencos CANopen:
[MporpammHag onuus:

Pasmep no wupuHe:

Pasmep no BbicoTe:

Paamep no rnybuHe:

Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

PMCprotego D.06/00D/0/0/2/208-480VAC

24.00 A
24.00 A
24

DC

2

4

1

2 =bes
70.0 mm
345.0 mm
243.0 mm
5650 g
4550 g

0-40°C

Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 6 A; Imax (2 s) = 18 A; Imax (5 s) = 12 A; Power
consumption in S1 mode: 4.5 kVA Integral brake resistor Further hardware options: Expansion card PMCprotego

S2-2.

TexHU4Yeckue XapakKTepnuCcTukum

CepTtudumkaums:

Onuusa 1 annnapartHoro obecneveHus:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbiIxOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 x 480 B:

Onuwma 2 annnapaTHOro obecneveHns:
Onuwma 3 annnapaTHOro obecnevyeHns:

Bepcua npowumsku:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 208 B:
HenpepbiBHbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK npu 3 X 400 B:

HenpepbiBHbIM BbIxogHOW TOK nNpu 3 X 230 B:

TakTtoBasi HacToTa Ha BbIXOOAHOM Kackaje:

NMnKoBbIN TOK:

CE, EAC (Eurasian), TOV

0 = bes
6.0 A
0 =bes

D = PMCprotego S2-2
2 = EtherCat

6.0 A

6.0 A

6.0 A

8 kHz

18.00 A



NnKoBBbIN BbIXOAHOW TOK MakKc. 5 ¢: 12.00 A

Mutatowee HanpskeHne 2 (V): 24
MuTatowee HanpskeHne, T1n 2. DC
Yuncno 6e3onacHbIX BbIKIIOYEHNA MOMEHTA: 2

Yncno umposbIX BXOAOB: 4

Yucno nHtepencos CANopen: 1
MporpammHas onuums: 2 =bes
Pasmep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm
Pasmep no BbicoTE: 345.0 mm
Paamep no rnybuHe: 243.0 mm
Bec 6pyTToO: 5650 g
Bec HeTTO: 4550 g
Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C

PMCprotego D.06/20B/0/0/2/208-480VAC

Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 6 A; Imax (2 s) = 18 A; Imax (5 s) = 12 A; Power
consumption in S1 mode: 4.5 kVA Integral brake resistor Further hardware options: Expansion card PROFIBUS-DP
slave and PMCprotego S2.

TexHuyeckune XapakKTepnuCcTukum

CepTudmkaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUV
Onuusa 1 annnapaTtHoro obecneveHus: 2 = Profibus
HenpepbiBHbIN BbIxOAHOM TOK npu 3 X 480 B: 6.0 A

Onuwma 2 annnapaTHOro obecneveHns: 0 = bes

Onuma 3 annnapaTtHoro obecneyeHus: B = PMCprotego S2
Bepcus npowmsku: 2 = EtherCat

HenpepbIBHbIM BbIxogHOW TOK nNpu 3 X 208 B: 6.0 A



HenpepbIBHbIN BbixogHOW TOK Npu 3 X 400 B:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbIxogHOM TOK Npu 3 X 230 B:

TakToBaga 4acToTa Ha BbIXOAHOM Kackaje:
[MKoBbIN TOK:

NnKoBbIN BbIXOAHOW TOK Makc. 5 c:
Mutatowee HanpskeHne 2 (V):
MuTatowee HanpsxeHue, T1n 2:

Ymcno 6e3onacHbIX BbIKMHOYEHUA MOMEHTA:
Yuncno ungpoBbIX BXOOOB:

Yncno nHtepdencos CANopen:
[MporpammHas onuus:

Pasmep no wupuHe:

Pasmep no BbicoTe:

Paamep no rnybuHe:

Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowasi TemnepaTtypa:

PMCprotego D.06/02C/0/0/2/208-480VAC

6.0 A
6.0 A

8 kHz
18.00 A
12.00 A
24

DC

2 =bes
70.0 mm
345.0 mm
243.0 mm
5750 g
4650 g

0-40°C

Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 6 A; Imax (2 s) = 18 A; Imax (5 s) = 12 A; Power
consumption in S1 mode: 4.5 kVA Integral brake resistor Further hardware options: Expansion card Posl/O-AlO &

PMCprotego S1-2.

TexHU4YeCcKne XxapakTepuUCTUKHK

CepTudumkaums:

Onuma 1 annnapaTHoro obecneveHns:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbixogHOW TOK nNpu 3 X 480 B:

CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUV
0 = bes

6.0A



Onuwma 2 annnapaTHOro obecnevyeHns: 2 = Posl/O AIO

Onuma 3 annnapaTHoOro obecnevYeHns: C = PMCprotego S1-2

Bepcua npolumsku: 2 = EtherCat
HenpepbiBHbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 208 B: 6.0A
HenpepbiBHbIN BbIxOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 400 B: 6.0A
HenpepbIBHbIN BbIxogHOW TOK nNpu 3 X 230 B: 6.0A
TakTtoBasi YacToTa Ha BbIXOOHOM Kackage: 8 kHz
[MKOBbIN TOK: 18.00 A
[MKOBLIN BLIXOAHOW TOK Makc. 5 c: 12.00 A
Mutatowee HanpskeHne 2 (V): 24
MMuTatowee HanpskeHue, TMN 2: DC
Yumcno 6e3onacHbIX BbIKNHOYEHUA MOMEHTA: 2

Yncno umposbIX BXOLAOB: 4

Yucno nHtepencos CANopen: 1
MporpammHas onuums: 2 =bes
Pasmep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm
Pasmep no BbicoTE: 345.0 mm
Paamep no rnybuHe: 243.0 mm
Bec 6pyTToO: 5750 g
Bec HeTTO: 4650 g
Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C

PMCprotego D.03/20C/0/0/2/208-480VAC

Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 3 A; Imax (2 s) =9 A; Imax (5s) = 6 A; Power
consumption in S1 mode: 2.2 kVA Integral brake resistor Further hardware options: Expansion card PMCprotego
S1-2 Expansion card PROFIBUS-DP slave.



TexHMYecKne XxapakKTepucTukm

Ceptudukaums:

Onuusa 1 annnapaTHOro o6ecneyYyeHus:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbIxOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 480 B:

Onuusa 2 annnapartHoro obecneyveHus:
Onuusa 3 annnapartHoro obecneyeHus:

Bepcus npowwmsku:

HenpepbIBHbIN BbIxogHOW TOK nNpu 3 X 208 B:
HenpepbiBHbIN BbIxOAHOM TOK npu 3 X 400 B:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbIxOAHOM TOK npu 3 X 230 B:

TakToBas 4YacTtoTa Ha BbIXOQHOM Kackage:
lMnKoBbIN TOK:

MnKoBbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK Makc. 5 c:
MuTatowee HanpsxeHue 2 (V):
MuTatowee HanpsXxeHue, T1n 2:

Yncno 6e3onacHbIX BbIKIHOYEHU MOMEHTA:
Yncno umposbIX BXOLOB:

Yncno nHtepdencos CANopen:
MporpammHas onuus:

Pasmep no wupuHe:

Pasmep no BbicoTE:

Paamep no rnybuHe:

Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

OkpyxatoLias TemnepaTtypa:

CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUV

2 = Profibus
3.0A
0 = bes

C = PMCprotego S1-2
2 = EtherCat
5.0A

3.0A

4.0 A

8 kHz

9.00 A

6.00 A

24

DC

2

4

1

2 =bes

70.0 mm
345.0 mm
243.0 mm
5700 g

4600 g
0-40°C



PMCprotego D.24/02C/0/0/2/208-480VAC
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Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 24 A; Imax (5 s) = 48 A; Power consumption in S1
mode: 18 kVA Integral brake resistor Further hardware options: Expansion card Posl/O-AlO & PMCprotego S1-2.

TexHU4YeCcKne XxapakTepuCTUKHK

CepTudukaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TOV
Onuusa 1 annnapaTtHoro obecneveHus: 0 =bes
HenpepbiBHbIN BbIxOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 x 480 B: 240 A

Onuusa 2 annnapaTtHoro obecneveHus: 2 = Posl/O AIO
Onuma 3 annnapaTtHoro obecneyeHus: C = PMCprotego S1-2
Bepcua npolumsku: 2 = EtherCat
HenpepbIBHbIN BbIxoAHOW TOK Npu 3 X 208 B: 240 A

HenpepbiBHbIN BbiIxOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 400 B: 240 A

HenpepbIBHbIN BbixogHOW TOK Npu 3 X 230 B: 240 A

TakToBas YacToTa Ha BbIXOAHOM Kackaje: 8 kHz

[MKoBbIN TOK: 48.00 A

MnKoBbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK Makc. 5 c: 48.00 A

Mutatowee HanpskeHne 2 (V): 24

MuTatowee HanpskeHne, T1n 2. DC

Yuncno 6e3onacHbIX BbIKITHOYEHUIA MOMEHTA: 2

Yucno ungpoBbIX BXOOOB: 4

Yuncno nHtepdencos CANopen: 1

MporpammHas onuums: 2 = bes

Pasmep no wupuHe: 100.0 mm

Pa3mep no BbicoTeE: 348.0 mm



Pa3mep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTToO:
Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

PMCprotego D.01/20C/0/0/2/208-480VAC

243.0 mm
7050 g
5750 g

0-40°C

Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 1.5 A; Imax (2 s) = 4.5 A; Imax (5 s) = 3.0 A; Power
consumption in S1 mode: 1.1 kVA Integral brake resistor Further hardware options: Expansion card PMCprotego

S1-2 Expansion card PROFIBUS-DP slave.

TexHU4YeCcKne xapakTepuCTUKHK

CepTudoumkaums:

Onuwma 1 annnapaTHoro obecnevyeHns:

HenpepbIBHbIN BbixogHOW TOK Npu 3 X 480 B:

Onuma 2 annnapaTHOro obecneveHns:
Onuwma 3 annnapaTHOro obecneveHns:

Bepcusi npoLwmnBku:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 208 B:
HenpepbiBHbIN BbiIxOAHOM TOK npu 3 X 400 B:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK npu 3 X 230 B:

TakToBaga 4YacToTa Ha BbIXO4HOM Kackage:
[NnMKOBBLIN TOK:

lNrKoBbIN BbIXOQHOM TOK Makc. 5 c:
Mutatowee HanpskeHue 2 (V):

MuTatowee HanpskeHne, Tmn 2.

Yncno 6e3onacHbIX BbIKITIOYEHUIA MOMEHTA:

Yuncno ungpoBbIX BXOOOB:

CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUV

2 = Profibus
15A
0 = bes

C = PMCprotego S1-2
2 = EtherCat

25A

15A

20A

8 kHz

450 A

3.00 A

24

DC



Yuncno nHtepdencos CANopen:
[MporpammHas onums:

Pasmep no wupuHe:

Pasmep no BbicoTe:

Paamep no rnybuHe:

Bec 6pyTTO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowiast TemnepaTtypa:

PMCprotego D.12/02C/0/0/2/208-480VAC

&
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2 =bes
70.0 mm
345.0 mm
243.0 mm
5700 g
4600 g

0-40°C

Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 12 A; Imax (5 s) = 24 A; Power consumption in S1
mode: 9 kVA Integral brake resistor Further hardware options: Expansion card Posl/O-AlO & PMCprotego S1-2.

TexHU4Yeckue XapakKTepnucCcTukum

CepTudmkaums:

Onuusa 1 annnapartHoro obecneveHus:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbiIxOAHOM TOK npu 3 x 480 B:

Onuwusa 2 annnapartHoro obecneveHus:
Onuusa 3 annnapartHoro obecneveHus:

Bepcua npowumsku:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 208 B:
HenpepbiBHbIM BbixogHOW TOK nNpu 3 X 400 B:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbIxogHOW TOK nNpu 3 X 230 B:

TakToBasi YacToTa Ha BbIXOAHOM Kackaje:
NMnKOBBLIN TOK:

[NnKoBbIN BbIXOAHOW TOK Makc. 5 ¢:

CE, EAC (Eurasian), TOV

0 = bes
12.0A
2 = Posl/O AIO

C = PMCprotego S1-2
2 = EtherCat

12.0A

12.0A

120 A

8 kHz

24.00 A

24.00 A



Mutatowee HanpskeHue 2 (V):
IMuTarowee HanpsbkeHne, Tun 2:
Ymcno 6e3onacHbIX BbIKMHOYEHUA MOMEHTA:
Yncno umposbIX BXOAOB:
Yuncno nHtepdencos CANopen:
[MporpammHas onuus:

Pasmep no wupuHe:

Pasmep no BbicoTE:

Pasmep no rny6uHe:

Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

PMCprotego D.03/00C/0/0/2/208-480VAC

Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 3 A; Imax (2 s) =9 A; Imax (5s) = 6 A; Power
consumption in S1 mode: 2.2 kVA Integral brake resistor Further hardware options: Expansion card PMCprotego

S1-2.

TexHU4YeCcKne XxapakTepuUCTUKHU

CepTudumkaums:

Onuma 1 annnapaTHOro obecneveHus:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK npu 3 X 480 B:

Onuwna 2 annnapaTHOro obecnevyeHns:
Onuma 3 annnapaTHOro obecneveHns:

Bepcus npoLlumneku:

HenpepbiBHbIM BbIxOAHOW TOK nNpu 3 X 208 B:

HenpepbIBHBbIM BbixogHOW TOK Npu 3 X 400 B:

24

DC

2

4

1

2 =bes
70.0 mm
345.0 mm
243.0 mm
5750 g
4650 g

0-40°C

CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUV

0 = bes
3.0A
0 =bes

C = PMCprotego S1-2

2 = EtherCat

5.0A

3.0A



HenpepbiBHbIN BbixogHOW TOK Npu 3 X 230 B: 4.0 A

TakTtoBasi YacToTa Ha BbIXOOHOM Kackage: 8 kHz
[MKOBLIN TOK: 9.00 A
[NnKoBbIN BbIXOAHOW TOK Makc. 5 ¢: 6.00 A
Mutatowee HanpskeHne 2 (V): 24
MuTatowee HanpskeHne, T1n 2. DC
Yuncno 6e3onacHbIX BbIKMHOYEHUA MOMEHTA: 2

Yucno ungpoBbIX BXOOOB: 4

Yucno nHtepencos CANopen: 1
MporpammHas onuums: 2 =bes
Pasmep no wunpuHe: 70.0 mm
Pasmep no BbicoTe: 345.0 mm
Paamep no rnybuHe: 243.0 mm
Bec 6pyTTO: 5500 g
Bec HeTTO: 4400 g
Okpyxatowasi TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C

PMCprotego D.12/00C/0/0/2/208-480VAC

Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 12 A; Imax (5 s) = 24 A; Power consumption in S1
mode: 9 kVA Integral brake resistor Further hardware options: Expansion card PMCprotego S1-2.

TexHuyeckune XapakKTepnuCcTukum

Ceptudpukaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUV
Onuma 1 annnapaTHOro obecneveHns: 0 = bes

HenpepbiBHbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 480 B: 12.0A

Onuwma 2 annnapaTHOro obecneveHns: 0 = bes

Onuma 3 annnapaTtHoro obecneyeHus: C = PMCprotego S1-2



Bepcua npowumsku: 2 = EtherCat
HenpepbiBHbIN BbIxogHOM TOK Npu 3 X 208 B: 12.0A
HenpepsbiBHbIN BbixogHOW TOK nNpu 3 X 400 B: 12.0A
HenpepbiBHbIN BbiIxOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 230 B: 12.0A
TakTtoBasi YacToTa Ha BbIXOOHOM Kackage: 8 kHz
[MvKoBbIN TOK: 24.00 A
NnKoBbIN BbIXOAHOW TOK Makc. 5 ¢: 24.00 A
Mutatowee HanpskeHne 2 (V): 24
MuTatowee HanpskeHne, T1n 2. DC
Yuncno 6e3onacHbIX BbIKIIOYEHNA MOMEHTA: 2

Yuncno ungpoBbIX BXOAOB: 4

Yuncno nHtepdencos CANopen: 1
MporpammHas onuums: 2 =bes
Pasmep no wunpuHe: 70.0 mm
Pasmep no BbicoTe: 345.0 mm
Paamep no rnybuHe: 243.0 mm
Bec 6pyTTO: 5650 g
Bec HeTTO: 4550 g
Okpyxatowasi TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C

PMCprotego D.12/00D/0/0/2/208-480VAC

Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 12 A; Imax (5 s) = 24 A; Power consumption in S1
mode: 9 kVA Integral brake resistor Further hardware options: Expansion card PMCprotego S2-2.

TexHMUYecKkne xapakTepuCcTUKK
CepTudmkaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TOV



Onuma 1 annnapaTHoro obecnevyeHns: 0 =bes
HenpepbiBHbIN BbIxogHOM TOK Npu 3 X 480 B: 12.0A
Onuwna 2 annnapaTHOro obecneveHns: 0 = bes

Onuwma 3 annnapaTHoOro obecnevyeHns:

Bepcua npolumsku: 2 = EtherCat
HenpepbIBHbIN BbIxogHOW TOK nNpu 3 X 208 B: 12.0A
HenpepbiBHbIN BbIxOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 400 B: 12.0A
HenpepbIBHbIN BbIxogHOW TOK nNpu 3 X 230 B: 12.0A
TakToBas 4acToTa Ha BbIXOOAHOM Kackaje: 8 kHz
[MvKoBbIN TOK: 24.00 A
MnKoBbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK Makc. 5 c: 24.00 A
Mutatowee HanpskeHne 2 (V): 24
MuTatowee HanpsxeHne, T1n 2: DC
Uncno 6e30nacHbIX BbIKIIOYEHUIA MOMEHTA: 2

Yncno umposbIX BXOLAOB: 4

Yucno nHtepencos CANopen: 1
MporpammHas onuus: 2 = bes
Pasmep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm
Pasmep no BbicoTE: 345.0 mm
Paamep no rnybuHe: 243.0 mm
Bec 6pyTToO: 5650 g
Bec HeTTO: 4550 g
Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C

D = PMCprotego S2-2

PMCprotego D.72/03E/0/C/2/208-480VAC

Technical Details at 3 x 400 V AC supply voltage: Permanent output current: 72 A; Imax (5 sec.) = 140 A; Power
consumption in S1 operation: 50 kVA necessary accessories: brake resistor 10 OHM Additonal options: -Fan
controller, card in Slot 2 -Expansion Card PMCprotego S1-2-C, card in Slot 3

TexHUYecKne xapakTepucTuku
Ceptundukaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUV

Onuwma 1 annnapaTHoro obecnevyeHns: 0 = bes



HenpepbiBHbIN BbixogHOW TOK Npu 3 X 480 B:

Bepcusa npowmsku:

HenpepbIBHbIN BbIxogHOW TOK nNpu 3 X 208 B:
HenpepbiBHbIN BbiIxOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 400 B:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbiIxOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 230 B:

TakToBag 4YacTtoTa Ha BbIXOQHOM Kackage:
lMnKoBbIN TOK:

IMnKoBbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK Makc. 5 c:
Mutatowee HanpsxkeHne 2 (V):
MuTatowee HanpsXxeHue, T1n 2:

Yncno 6e3onacHbIX BbIKIHOYEHU MOMEHTA:
Yncno umposbIX BXOLAOB:

Yuncno nHtepdencos CANopen:
MporpammHas onuums:

Pasmep no wupuHe:

Pasmep no BbicoTE:

Paamep no rnybuHe:

Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

PMCprotego D.24/00D/0/P/2/208-480VAC

..
’

720A

2 = EtherCat
720 A
720A
720A

8 kHz
140.00 A
140.00 A
24

DC

2

4

1

2 =bes
190.0 mm
386.0 mm
244.0 mm
15650 g
13150 g

0-40°C

Basis unit with increased peak output current Technical Details at 3 x 400 V AC supply voltage: Permanent output
current: 24 A; Imax (2 sec.) = 72 A; Imax (5 sec.) = 48 A; Power consumption in S1 operation: 18 kVA Internal
brake resistor and mains filter additional hardware option: Expansion Card PMCprotego S2-2

TexHMYecKne XxapaKTepucTUKu



CepTudoumkaums:

Onuusa 1 annnapaTtHoro obecneveHus:

HenpepsbiBHbIN BbixogHOW TOK nNpu 3 X 480 B:

Onuwma 2 annnapaTHoro obecnevyeHns:
Onuwma 3 annnapaTHoro obecnevyeHns:

Bepcusi npolmnBku:

HenpepbIBHbIN BbIxOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 208 B:
HenpepbIBHbIN BbixogHOW TOK nNpu 3 X 400 B:

HenpepbIBHbIN BbIxogHOW TOK nNpu 3 X 230 B:

TakToBas YacToTa Ha BbIXOAHOM Kackage:
lMnKoBbIN TOK:

[NnKoBbIN BbIXOAHOW TOK Makc. 5 c:
Mutatowee HanpskeHne 2 (V):
MMuTatowee HanpsxkeHue, TMN 2:

Uuncno 6e3onacHbIX BbIKITHOYEHUIA MOMEHTA:
Yuncno ungpoBbIX BXOAOB:

Yucno nHtepencos CANopen:
MporpammHas onuums:

Pasmep no wunpuHe:

Pasmep no BbicoTE:

Paamep no rnybuHe:

Bec 6pyTTO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowasi TemnepaTtypa:

PMCprotego D.01/00D/0/0/2/208-480VAC

CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUV

0 =bes
24.0 A
0 =bes

D = PMCprotego S2-2
2 = EtherCat
240 A

240 A

240 A

8 kHz

72.00 A
48.00 A

24

DC

2

4

1

2 =bes
100.0 mm
348.0 mm
243.0 mm
6950 g

5650 g

0-40°C

Technical Details at 3 x 400 V AC supply voltage: Permanent output current: 1,5 A; Imax (2 sec.) = 4,5 A; Imax (5
sec.) = 3,0 A; Power consumption in S1 operation: 1,1 kVA Internal brake resistor and mains filter additional

hardware option: Expansion Card PMCprotego S2-2

TexHuyeckune XapakKTepucCcTukum

CepTudoumkaums:

CE, EAC (Eurasian), TOV



Onuus 1 annnapaTHOro o6ecneYeHns:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbIxogHOM TOK Npu 3 X 480 B:

Onuwna 2 annnapaTHOro obecneveHns:
Onuwma 3 annnapaTHoOro obecnevyeHns:

Bepcusa npowwmsku:

HenpepbIBHbIN BbIxogHOW TOK nNpu 3 X 208 B:
HenpepbiBHbIN BbIxOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 400 B:

HenpepbIBHbIN BbIxogHOW TOK nNpu 3 X 230 B:

TakToBas 4YacToTa Ha BbIXOQHOM Kackage:
MunkoBbIN TOK:

MnKoBbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK Makc. 5 c:
Mutatowee HanpskeHne 2 (V):
MuTatowee HanpsxeHne, T1n 2:

Yncno 6e3onacHbIX BbIKIHOYEHU MOMEHTA:
Yncno umposbIX BXOLAOB:

Yucno nHtepencos CANopen:
MporpammHas onuus:

Pasmep no wupuHe:

Pasmep no BbicoTE:

Paamep no rnybuHe:

Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

PMCprotego D.06/03E/0/C/2/208-480VAC

0 = bes
15A
0 = bes

D = PMCprotego S2-2
2 = EtherCat
25A

15A

20A

8 kHz

450 A

3.00 A

24

DC

2

4

1

2 =bes

70.0 mm
345.0 mm
243.0 mm
5650 g

4550 g

0-40°C

Technical Details at 3 x 400 V AC supply voltage: Permanent output current: 6 A; Imax (2 sec.) = 18 A; Imax (5
sec.) = 12 A; Power consumption in S1 operation: 4,5 kVA Internal brake resistor and mains filter Additonal options:
-Fan controller, card in Slot 2 -Expansion Card PMCprotego S1-2-C, card in Slot 3

TexHU4YeCcKne XxapakTepuCTUKHU

CepTudumkaums:

Onuus 1 annnapaTHOro obecneyYyeHus:

CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUV

0 = bes



HenpepbiBHbIN BbixogHOW TOK Npu 3 X 480 B: 6.0 A
Bepcus npowumsku: 2 = EtherCat
HenpepbIBHbIN BbIxogHOW TOK nNpu 3 X 208 B: 6.0 A
HenpepbiBHbIN BbiIxOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 400 B: 6.0 A
HenpepbiBHbIN BbiIxOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 230 B: 6.0 A
TakToBasi YacToTa Ha BbIXOAHOM Kackage: 8 kHz
NnKoBbIN BbIXOAHOW TOK Makc. 5 ¢: 12.00 A
Mutatowee HanpskeHne 2 (V): 24
MuTatowee HanpskeHne, T1n 2. DC
Yuncno 6e3onacHbIX BbIKIIOYEHNA MOMEHTA: 2

Yuncno ungpoBbIX BXOAOB: 4

Yuncno nHtepdencos CANopen: 1
MporpammHas onuums: 2 =bes
Pasmep no wunpuHe: 70.0 mm
Pasmep no BbicoTe: 345.0 mm
Paamep no rnybuHe: 243.0 mm
Bec 6pyTTO: 5650 g
Bec HeTTO: 4550 g
Okpyxatowasi TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C

PMCprotego D.24/20C/0/0/2/208-480VAC

Technical Details at 3 x 400 V AC supply voltage: Permanent output current: 24 A; Imax (5 sec.) = 48 A; Power
consumption in S1 operation: 18 kVA Internal brake resistor and mains filter additional hardware option: Expansion
Card PMCprotego S1-2 Expansion Card Profibus DP Slave

TexHUYecKne xapakTepucTuku
Ceptndpmkaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TOV



Onuus 1 annnapaTHOro o6ecneYeHns:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbIxogHOM TOK Npu 3 X 480 B:

Onuwna 2 annnapaTHOro obecneveHns:
Onuwma 3 annnapaTHoOro obecnevyeHns:

Bepcusa npowwmsku:

HenpepbIBHbIN BbIxogHOW TOK nNpu 3 X 208 B:
HenpepbiBHbIN BbIxOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 400 B:

HenpepbIBHbIN BbIxogHOW TOK nNpu 3 X 230 B:

TakToBas 4YacToTa Ha BbIXOQHOM Kackage:
MunkoBbIN TOK:

MnKoBbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK Makc. 5 c:
Mutatowee HanpskeHne 2 (V):
MuTatowee HanpsxeHne, T1n 2:

Yncno 6e3onacHbIX BbIKIHOYEHU MOMEHTA:
Yncno umposbIX BXOLAOB:

Yucno nHtepencos CANopen:
MporpammHas onuus:

Pasmep no wupuHe:

Pasmep no BbicoTE:

Paamep no rnybuHe:

Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

PMCprotego D.06/20C/0/0/2/208-480VAC

2 = Profibus
240 A
0 = bes

C = PMCprotego S1-2

2 = EtherCat

240 A
240 A
240 A

8 kHz
48.00 A
48.00 A
24

DC

2

4

1

2 =bes
100.0 mm
348.0 mm
243.0 mm
7050 g
5750 g

0-40°C



Technical Details at 3 x 400 V AC supply voltage: Permanent output current: 6 A; Imax (2 sec.) = 18 A; Imax (5
sec.) = 12 A; Power consumption in S1 operation: 4,5 kVA Internal brake resistor and mains filter additional
hardware option: Expansion Card Profibus DP Slave and PMCprotego S1-2

TexHU4Yeckue xapakTepucTUkmn

CepTudumkaums:

Onuusa 1 annnapartHoro obecneyeHus:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbIxOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 480 B:

Onuusa 2 annnapartHoro obecneyeHus:
Onuusa 3 annnapartHoro obecneyeHus:

Bepcus npowwmsku:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 208 B:
HenpepbiBHbIN BbIxOAHOM TOK npu 3 X 400 B:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbiIxOAHOM TOK npu 3 X 230 B:

TakToBas 4YactoTa Ha BbIXOQHOM Kackage:
MukoBbIN TOK:

MnKoBbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK Makc. 5 c:
MuTatowee HanpsxeHue 2 (V):
MuTatowee HanpsxeHne, T1n 2:

Yncno 6e3onacHbIX BbIKNOYEHUA MOMEHTA:
Yncno umposbIX BXOL4OB:

Yncno nHtepdencos CANopen:
MporpammHas onuus:

Pasmep no wupuHe:

Pasmep no BbicoTE:

Pa3mep no rnybuHe:

Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

OkpyxatoLias TemnepaTtypa:

PMCprotego D.24/03E/0/C/2/208-480VAC

CE, EAC (Eurasian), TOV

2 = Profibus
6.0 A
0 = bes

C = PMCprotego S1-2
2 = EtherCat
6.0 A

6.0 A

6.0 A

8 kHz

18.00 A
12.00 A

24

DC

2

4

1

2 =bes

70.0 mm
345.0 mm
243.0 mm
5750 g

4650 g

0-40°C

Technical Details at 3 x 400 V AC supply voltage: Permanent output current: 24 A; Imax (5 sec.) = 48 A; Power
consumption in S1 operation: 18 kVA Internal brake resistor and mains filter Additonal options: -Fan controller,

card in Slot 2 -Expansion Card PMCprotego S1-2-C, card in Slot 3



TexHUYecKne XxapaKTepucTukm

CepTudumkaums:

Onuma 1 annnapaTHoro obecneveHns:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbIxogHOW TOK nNpu 3 X 480 B:

Bepcus npowwmsku:

HenpepbIBHbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 208 B:
HenpepbiBHbIN BbIxogHOW TOK Npu 3 X 400 B:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbiIxOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 230 B:

TakToBaga 4YacToTa Ha BbIXOAHOM Kackaje:
lMnKoBbIN TOK:

[NMKoBbIN BbIXOAHOW TOK Makc. 5 c:
Mutatowee HanpsxeHue 2 (V):
MuTatowee HanpsxeHue, T1n 2:

Uuncno 6e3onacHbIX BbIKITHOYEHUIA MOMEHTA:
Yuncno ungpoBbIX BXOAOB:

Yuncno nHtepdencos CANopen:
MporpammHas onuus:

Pasmep no wunpuHe:

Pasmep no BbicoTE:

Paamep no rnybuHe:

Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

CE, EAC (Eurasian), TOV
0=bes
240 A

2 = EtherCat
240 A
240 A
240 A

8 kHz
48.00 A
48.00 A
24

DC

2

4

1

2 =bes
100.0 mm
348.0 mm
243.0 mm
6800 g
5500 g

0-40°C



PMCprotego D.06/10D/0/0/2/208-480VAC

Technical Details at 3 x 400 V AC supply voltage: Permanent output current: 6 A; Imax (2 sec.) = 18 A; Imax (5
sec.) = 12 A; Power consumption in S1 operation: 4,5 kVA Internal brake resistor and mains filter additional
hardware option: Expansion Card I/O Expansion Card PMCprotego S2-2

TexHun4yeckune XapakKTepnCcTukum

CepTudukaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TOV

Onuma 1 annnapaTHoro obecneyeHus: 1 = pacwupeHne BBoaa/BbiBOAA
HenpepbiBHbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 x 480 B: 6.0A
Onuwma 2 annnapaTHoro obecnevyeHns: 0 =bes

Onuma 3 annnapaTtHoro obecneyeHus: D = PMCprotego S2-2

Bepcua npolumsku: 2 = EtherCat
HenpepbiBHbIN BbIXOAHOW TOK nNpu 3 X 208 B: 6.0A
HenpepbiBHbIN BbiIxOAHOM TOK npu 3 X 400 B: 6.0A
HenpepbiBHbIN BbiIxOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 230 B: 6.0A
TakToBas YacToTa Ha BbIXOQHOM Kackage: 8 kHz
[MKoBbIN TOK: 18.00 A
lMnKoBbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK Makc. 5 c: 12.00 A
Mutatowee HanpsxeHue 2 (V): 24
MuTatowee HanpskeHne, TMn 2: DC
Yuncno 6e3onacHbIX BbIKITHOYEHUIA MOMEHTA: 2

Yucno ungpoBbIX BXOOOB: 4

Yucno nHtepdencos CANopen: 1
MporpammHas onuums: 2 = bes
Pasmep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm
Pa3mep no BbicoTeE: 345.0 mm



Pa3mep no rnybuHe: 243.0 mm

Bec 6pyTToO: 5770 g
Bec HeTTO: 4650 g
Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C

PMCprotego D.48/A0C/0/0/2/208-480VAC

Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 48 A; Imax (5 s) = 96 A; Power consumption in S1
mode: 35 kVA required accessories: Brake resistor 15 Ohm. Further hardware options: Expansion cards
PMCprotego S1-2 and PROFINET.

TexHU4Yeckue xapakTepucTUkmn

CepTudukaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TOV
HenpepbIBHbIN BbIxoaHOW TOK Npu 3 X 480 B: 48.0 A

Onuwma 2 annnapaTHOro obecnevyeHns: 0 =bes

Onuma 3 annnapaTtHoro obecneyeHus: C = PMCprotego S1-2
Bepcua npolumsku: 2 = EtherCat
HenpepbiBHbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 208 B: 48.0 A

HenpepbIBHbIN BbIxogHOW TOK Npu 3 X 400 B: 48.0 A

HenpepbiBHbIN BbiIxOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 230 B: 48.0 A

TakToBasi YacToTa Ha BbIXOOHOM Kackage: 8 kHz

[MMKOBLIN TOK: 96.00 A

INMnMKoBbIN BbIXOAHOW TOK Makc. 5 c: 96.00 A

MuTatowee HanpsxeHue 2 (V): 24

MuTatowee HanpsxeHne, T1n 2: DC

Yuncno 6e3onacHbIX BbIKNHOYEHUA MOMEHTA: 2

Yncno umgpoBbIX BXOOOB: 4

Yucno nHtepdencos CANopen: 1

[MporpammHas onuums: 2 = bes

Pa3mep no wupuHe: 190.0 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 386.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 244.0 mm

Bec 6pyTTO: 15750 g



Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

PMCprotego D.03/A0C/0/0/2/208-480VAC

13250 g

0-40°C

Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 3 A; Imax (2s) =9 A; Imax (5s) = 6 A; Power
consumption in S1 mode: 2.2 kVA Integral brake resistor Further hardware options: Expansion card PMCprotego

S1-2 Expansion card PROFINET

TexHU4Yeckue xapakTepucTUkmn

CepTudumkaums:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbIxOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 480 B:

Onuwma 2 annnapaTHOro obecnevyeHns:
Onuma 3 annnapaTHOro obecnevYeHns:

Bepcus npowwmsku:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 208 B:
HenpepbIBHbIN BbIxogHOW TOK Npu 3 X 400 B:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbiIxOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 230 B:

TakToBas 4YacTtoTa Ha BbIXOQHOM Kackage:
MukoBbIN TOK:

INKoBbIN BbIXOAHOW TOK Makc. 5 c:
MuTatowee HanpsxeHue 2 (V):
MuTatowee HanpsxeHne, T1n 2:

Yncno 6e3onacHbIX BbIKNOYEHUA MOMEHTA:
Yncno umposbIX BXOL4OB:

Yncno nHtepdencos CANopen:
MporpammHas onuus:

Pasmep no wupuHe:

Pa3mep no BbicoTeE:

Pa3mep no rnybuHe:

Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatoias TemnepaTtypa:

CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUV
3.0A

0 =bes

C = PMCprotego S1-2
2 = EtherCat

50A

3.0A

4.0 A

8 kHz

9.00 A

6.00 A

24

DC

2 = bes
70.0 mm
345.0 mm
243.0 mm
5700 g
4600 g
0-40°C



PMCprotego D.24/00C/0/0/2/208-480VAC

Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 24 A; Imax (5 s) = 48 A; Power consumption in S1
mode: 18 kVA Integral brake resistor. Further hardware options: Expansion card PMCprotego S1-2.

TexHU4YecKkue xapakTepucTuku

CepTudumkaums:

Onuusa 1 annnapartHoro obecneyeHus:

HenpepbIBHbIN BbixogHOW TOK nNpu 3 X 480 B:

Onuwma 2 annnapaTHoOro obecnevyeHns:
Onuma 3 annnapaTHOro obecneveHns:

Bepcus npowwmsku:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbIXOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 208 B:
HenpepbiBHbIN BbiIxOAHOM TOK nNpu 3 X 400 B:

HenpepbiBHbIN BbIxOAHOM TOK npu 3 X 230 B:

TakToBas 4YacTtoTa Ha BbIXOQHOM Kackage:
MnKoBbIN TOK:

INMnMKoBbIN BbIXOAHOW TOK Makc. 5 c:
MuTatowee HanpsxeHue 2 (V):
MuTatowee HanpsxeHne, T1n 2:

Uuncno 6e3onacHbIX BbIKITHOYEHUA MOMEHTA:
Yncno umpoBbIX BXOAOB:

Yuncno nHtepdencos CANopen:
MporpammHas onuus:

Pasmep no wupuHe:

Pasmep no BbicoTeE:

Pa3mep no rnybuHe:

Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

CE, EAC (Eurasian), TOV

0 = bes
240 A
0 =bes

C = PMCprotego S1-2
2 = EtherCat
240 A

240 A

240 A

8 kHz

24.00 A
48.00 A

24

DC

2

4

1

2 =bes
100.0 mm
348.0 mm
243.0 mm
7050 g

5750 g

0-40°C



ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTtana (7172)727-132
AcTtpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropon (4722)40-23-64
BpsaHck (4832)59-03-52
BnaguBocTtok (423)249-28-31
Bonrorpaa (844)278-03-48
Bonoraa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepuHGypr (343)384-55-89
WBaHoBO (4932)77-34-06

WxeBck (3412)26-03-58
WUpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KasaHb (843)206-01-48
KanunuHrpap (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kupos (8332)68-02-04
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
Iuneuk (4742)52-20-81
Kuprusua (996)312-96-26-47

MarHutoropck (3519)55-03-13
MockBa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
Ha6epexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuin HoBropog (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3HeuUk (3843)20-46-81
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
OmMck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04

Mensa (8412)22-31-16
Kasaxcran (772)734-952-31

Mepmb (342)205-81-47
PocToB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
PasaHb (4912)46-61-64
Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-lNMeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapatoB (845)249-38-78
CeBactononb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdepononb (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54
Coum (862)225-72-31
CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13
Tapxukucran (992)427-82-92-69

https://pnoz.nt-rt.ru/ || pzh@nt-rt.ru

Cypryt (3462)77-98-35
TBepb (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)74-02-29
TromeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbAHOBCK (8422)24-23-59
Yepa (347)229-48-12
XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenoseu (8202)49-02-64
flpocnaene (4852)69-52-93



